ETESIA RETAIL PRICE LIST

2 YEAR COMMERCIAL WARRANTY ON ALL MACHINES

3 YEAR DOMESTIC WARRANTY ON ALL MACHINES

JANUARY 2025
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HYDRO 124 CUT AND COLLECT

2 WHEEL DRIVE, LOMBARDINI FOCS 1003 25HP DIESEL, HIGH LIFT, £29,995 £35,994 4 WHEEL DRIVE S

HYDRAULIC SPOOL > Diesel ride-on mower

> Directrear gjection

> Removable deck
CUTTING
WIDTH

AS ABOVE BUT ELECTRIC OPERATED HYDRAULICS AND FRONT £32,995 £39,594 > With power take-off
LINKAGE 124 CM
H124DX TOP SPECIFICATION 4 WHEEL DRIVE, FRONT LINKAGE, BULL BAR AND £34,995 £41,994 m
ROAD HOMOLOGATED COLLECTION
AND MULCHING

ALL LOMBARDINI MACHINES CAN BE ORDERED WITH PARTICLE EXHAUST FILTERS AND BIO OPTIONS

MODEL DESCRIPTION - H124 ACCESSORIES EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

MBR124 FRONT MOUNTED WIRE BRUSH FOR PAVEMENTS* £3125 £3750
REAR GRASS DEFLECTOR £480 £576
TOW BAR £490 £558
MSC124 FRONT HYDRAULIC SCARIFYING UNIT £4750 £5700
MT1243 STREET CLEANER BRUSH * £3525 £4230
MOSS REMOVER 1M * £566 £679.20
MTB243 DUST DEFLECTOR FOR MT1243 £280 £336
MTS243 SIDE SWEEPER BRUSH FOR MT1243 £930 £1116.00
COLLECTION BOX FOR MT1243 £1325 £1590
MV124 SNOW PLOUGH £2370 £2844

* REQUIRES FRONT LINKAGE



FLOWCHART ALL ACCESSORIES

Y

L]

L

30449
MBD124
MD124
MFP124
MH124
MN124
MU124P
MZ124L
MZ124R
MZ12LX
MZ12RX

LEAF COLLECTION KIT
DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
DEFLECTOR

PARTICLE FILTER
CANVAS BASKET
SNOW CHAIN KIT
MULCHING KIT

LEFT BLADE

RIGHT BLADE

LEFT BLADE EXPORT
RIGHT BLADE EXPORT

MULCHING DECK TOWING BAR

OPTION

MR124 ‘

Y Y

OFP124

MY124P
0Y124pP

PARTICLE FILTER
FACTORY INSTALLED

CABIN
CABIN
FACTORY INSTALLED

MZ144

144 CM BLADE

MET

TOWED SPREADER
TO ORDER

WITH 38997

HEATING FOR CABIN
KT

WINDSCREEN WASHER
KIT FOR CABIN
HEATING FOR CABIN
FACTORY INSTALLED
HEHTINGKIT
FACTORYINSTALLED
WINDSCREEN WASHER
FOR CABIN

FACTORY INSTALLED

| MBR124 WEED BRUSH | = MBRB
BRUSH SET
MSC124 SCARIFIER FOR MBR124

MVi24 SNOW PLOUGH

‘HTIMFMEEFEH
v

| MTB243 DUSTFLAP
MTS243 CUTTER BRUSH
MU1243 GRASSBOX

ETESIA



FLOWCHART ALL ACCESSORIES

Y

Y

3043  LEAFCOLLECTION KIT 0BD124 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK MPDF  FRONT LINKAGE OPTION
MAC  ARMRESTS FACTORY INSTALLED OPDF  FACTORY-FITTED POWER
MBD124 DIFFERENTIAL LOCK OFP124 PARTICLE FILTER TAKE-OFF
MD124 DEFLECTOR FACTORY INSTALLED :
MFP124 PARTICLE FILTER v
MH124 CANVAS BASKET MY124P CABIN
MN128  SNOW CHAIN KIT OYi24P CABIN
MZ124L LEFT BLADE FACTORY INSTALLED | MBR124 WEED BRUSH ~ = MBRB
MZ124R RIGHT BLADE : BRUSH SET
MZ12LX LEFT BLADE EXPORT | Y MSC124 SCARIFIER FOR MBR124
MZ12RX RIGHT BLADE EXPORT e N ron et MVI24 SNOW PLOUGH
MYI24E  ROAD-HGHTNGKIT SWEEPER

MCM 144 MR124 || FORCABIN I e : ‘
MULCHING DECK  TOWING BAR MY124L  KIT WINDSCREEN v
e ore. RN

v v 12 MTB243 DUST FLAP
. T FACTORY INSTALLED MTS243 CUTTER BRUSH
MZ144 e OVIME LIGHTINGKIT MU1I243 GRASSBOX
M MBI T0 ORDER . OY124. WINDSCREEN WASHER

. WITH 36997 FOR CABIN
FACTORY INSTALLED

IETESIA



Buffalo range-Petrol and Diesel

MK124 wro N
20 000 m?
L. PERDAY
MODEL SPECIFICATION-BUAFFALO 100 DIESEL EXCL. VAT INC. VAT gpﬂu(ﬁ%m?ﬁrlw
> Equipped with an overhanging deck
BPHP2 2 WHEEL DRIVE, 21HP PERKINS DIESEL, HIGH LIFT TO 1.8M, MID £23,995 £28,794
MOUNT 1 M DECK
BPHPX2 4 WHEEL DRIVE, BUT OTHERWISE SAME SPECIFICATION AS ABOVE £24,995 £29,994

MODEL DESCRIPTION -BUFFALO PETROL 100 >124 cm EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

KAWASKI 18HP, 500 LITRE GROUND EMPTYING, 1m CUT £12,995 £15,594

AS ABOVE BUT WITH A 124CM CUTTING DECK £13,950 £16,740

BVHP 23hp B&S VANGUARD, 600 L TO 1.8 M HIGH LIFT BOX AND 1M CUTTING £20,995 £25,194

DECK

BVHPX2 AS BVHP, BUT WITH 4 WHEEL DRIVE £21,995 £26,394

HVHP2 SAME AS BVHP BUT FITTED WITH A 124CM CUTTING DECK £21,350 £25,620
HVHPX2 SAME AS HVHP BUT WITH 4 WHEEL DRIVE £21,999 £29,398.80

ALL VANGUARD ENGINES COME WITH CATALYTIC CONVERTORS AND 3 YEAR WARRANTY AS STANDARD

FETESIA



BUFFALO 124, 100 ACCESORIES

MODEL DESCRIPTION- BUFFALO ACCESSORIES EXCL.VAT INC.VAT
MDD100 REAR DEFLECTOR, HVHP, HVHPX, BVHP, BVHPX,BPHP, BPHPX £530 £636.00
m REAR DEFLECTOR, MKEHH, MK124 £555 £666
MDPRO2 STEEL DEFLECTOR FOR MKEHH, MK124 £9265 £318
m MULCH PLUG MK124 ONLY £190 £228 -
m MULCH PLUG MKEHH AND BUFFALO 100 £185 £222 d*’b
LEAF COLLECTION KIT MKEHH, MK124 AND BUFFALO 100 £45.37 £54.44 MU124P MAC MD103
50786 LEAF COLLECTION KIT BUFFALO 124 £149.09 £178.91
m ACCESORY BRACKET FRONT (MKEHH AND MK124) £99 £118.80
ML103 LIFTING LEVER FOR MS103 AND MSD103 £820 £984
ML103H HYDRAULIC POWER TAKE OFF AND LIFT ALL MODELS £2110 £92532
m ACCESSORY BRACKET BUFFALO,100 AND 124 £230 £276
m TOW BAR MKEHH, MK124 £235 £282
MRD100 TOW BAR, BUFFALO 100/124 £225 £270
MV103 SNOW PLOUGH ALL BUFFALO VERSION * £520 £624
m FRONT SCARIFIER UNIT 1m * £566 £679.20
MXBUF2 ROAD HOMOLGATION LED KIT BUFFALO 124, 100 £745 £894

* REQUIRES FRONT LINKAGE



BLADES FOR ALL 100CM AND 124CM CUTTING DECKS

DESCRIPTION -BLADES 124, 100 CUTTING DECKS EXCL.VAT
124 cm STANDARD LEFT RIGHT £74 £88.80
ﬂ 124cm STANDARD RIGHT BLADE £74 £88.80
124cm EXPORT HI LIFT BLADE LEFT £77 £92.40
124cm EXPORT HI LIFT BLADE RIGHT £77 £92.40
ﬂ 100cm STANDARD BLADE RIGHT £62 £74.40
m 100cm STANDARD BLADE LEFT £62 £74.40
100 cm EXPORT HI LIFT BLADE LEFT £78 £93.60
100 cm EXPORT HI LIFT BLADE RIGHT £78 £93.60

BUFFALO 124 MODELS, HVHP, HVHPX
BUFFALO 100 MODELS = BVHP, BVHPX, BPHP, BPHPX

HYDRO 100 AND 124 MODELS = MKEHH AND MK124



FLOWCHART ALL ACCESSORIES

Y L L4

50786 LEAF COLLECTION KIT ‘ MSD103 ACCESSORY HOLDER | MU124P MULCHING KIT
MAC ARMRESTS . MZ124L LEFT BLADE
u-la:}g“ EE':mLPELETEHGRAssmx L ' ﬁ‘ﬁ EIIE%FH.EIPADE EXPORT
600 1
mDNEE‘A% EE;JE':.I 55 on ML102 LIFTING LEVER MZ12RXRIGHT BLADE EXPORT
102 ~
OXBUF2ROAD HOMOLOGATION KIT ML103H HYDRAULIC POWER )
TAKE-OFF & LIFT SUPPORT
MRD100 TOWING BAR
Y
v MM103 SCARIFIER
| MET  MECHANICAL SPREADER MV103 SNOW PLOUGH
BUFFALO 100 pieseL & PETROL
L] L L)
36997 CABLE EXTENSION ‘ MSD103 ACCESSORY HOLDER ‘ MU100DMULCHING KIT
MAC ARMRESTS MZ102D LEFT BLADE
:ﬁmmgecﬁfpmmﬁnemssmx oL ‘ ﬁm EE%HEEADE EXPORT
600 60
MND100SNOW CHAINS ML103 LIFTING LEVER MZ10RX RIGHT BLADE EXPORT

MO102 SEAT SUSPENSION 4
OXBUFZROAD HOMOLOGATION KIT

ML103H HYDRAULIC POWER TAKE-OFF
50788 LEAF COLLECTION KIT T
MRD100 TOWING BAR | 7

' MM103 SCARIFIER

TSt e IETESIA



FLOWCHART ALL ACCESSORIES

Y L] L

27061 LEAF COLLECTION KIT ‘ MS103 ACCESSORY HOLDER | m

MAC ARMRESTS . MU100DMULCHING KIT

MD103 DEFLECTOR L MZ102D LEFT BLADE

MDPROZ DEFLECTOR MZ102G RIGHT BLADE
CAASasOX NALUSE MLeS LIFTING mlﬁFErHT BLADEExE}{FDHT

MH500N GRASSBOX

MNI0Z SNOW-CHAIN-KIT ML103H HYDRAULIC POWERTAKE-OFF

MO102 E'EBSUSPENEIDN & LIFT SUPPORT

MX103 HOMOLOGATION KIT 1

L |
MR102 TOWING BAR MM103 SCARIFIER m

MV103 SNOW PLOUGH MZ124L LEFT BLADE

Elseeee ] BN (=S
MZ12RXRIGHT BLADE EXPORT

ETESIA



HYDRO 80 AND BAHIA RANGE-80-85 cm cut, collect and mulch

MKHP5 " wn N
MODEL SPECIFICATION- HYDRO 80 EXCL.VAT INC.VAT 10 000 m*
> Petrol ride-on mower

KAWASAKI FS481V, 16HP, 240 L GRASS BOX, 80CM CUT DELIVERED WITH £6250 £7500 > Hpiims 6o fesmmietion
Wi
MULCH PLUG > Mulching kit o
s0CM
m AS ABOVE BUT WITH ADDED DIFFERENTIAL LOCK £6495 £7794
HAWASAKI FS481V ENGINE, HYDRO TRANSMISSION, AG TYRES AND 85CM £6800 £8160

HIGH GRASS DECK

“ B&S INTEK, 14.5HP, 240 L GRASS BOX, HYDRO £4999 £5998.80
m HONDA OHV 13HP, 240L HYDRO £5150 £6180
m KAWASAKI FS481V 16HP, 240L HYDRO £5525 £6630

FETESIA



ACCESSORIES AND BLADES FOR HYDRO 80 AND BAHIA

MODEL

MD803

MR80
MCB
MVES80

MAV70

MV8ON3

ML80

MZ80EX

MC85MN

. = REQUIRES ML80

SIDE DEFLECTOR ALL MODELS

TOW BAR ALL MODELS
BATTERY CHARGER ALL MODELS
ELECTIC EMPTYING KIT ALL MODELS

MECHANICAL WEEDER *

FRONT SCAIFIER UNIT 1M *

SNOW PLOUGH ALL MODELS *

MOUNTING BRACKET FOR FRONT ACCESSORIES

STANDARD 80cm BLADE
EXPORT HI LIFT 80cm BLADE

MULCH 80cm BLADE

HALF BLADES FOR MKHPF

£117

£42
£69
£570

£5620
£566

£589

£245

£58
£68

£66

£55

DESCRIPTION- HYDRO 80 AND BAHIA EXCL.VAT INC.VAT

£140.40

£50.40
£82.80
£684

£6744
£679.20

£706.80

£294

£69.60
£81.60

£79.20

£66

ry’i 80N
Yinou

Side deflector Towing hook

MM103 MET

Scarifier Mechanical spreader

FETESIA



FLOWCHART ALL ACCESSORIES

HYDRO 80 & BAHIA

Y

MAC ARMRESTS
MAV70 MECHANICALWEEDER
MASBO0 KIT ANTI SCALP

OMPBE0 LUGGAGE RACK
FACTORY FITTED
L

‘ OMCE20 CONVERTER 48/220v

r

L

MET  MECHANICAL SPREADER |
Y
4{ MR80 TOWING HOOK

MCB  BATTERY CHARGER

MC85MN HALF BLADE KIT

MD803 SIDE DEFLECTOR

MUBON MULCHING KIT

MZ80 BLADE 80CM

MZBOEX BELADE 80 CM EXPORT

MZB80OM MULCHING BLADE

MC85 SET OF 2 FLAILSWITH
SCREW KIT

MVEB0 ELECTRIC GRASSBOX
EMPTYING OPTION

MM103 SCARIFIER

MVBON3 SNOW PLOUGH

¥

INTERFACE NEEDED FOR

MM103/MVBON3

FETESIA



ATTILA BRUSH CUTTERS- RIDE-ON AND PEDESTRIAN

MODEL SPECIFICATION - ATTILA BRUSH CUTTERS EXCL.VAT INC.VAT
88CM RIDE ON 16HP, HYDRO WITH DIFF LOCK £10,499 £12,598.80
AK98X wro W
95CM, RIDE ON 18HP HYDRO WITH DIFF LOCK £11,995 £14,394 10000 m?
[ &5 ] : : 4 WHEEL DRIVE ol
AK98 98CM RIDE ON 21HP HYDRO WITH DIFF LOCK £13,995 £16,794 e
AV98X 98CM,4 wd B&S, HYDRO WITH DIFF LOCK £14,995 £17,994 > ETION tell e Mwm,‘
o™
AK98X 98CM 4 WD, KAWASAKI, HYDRO WITH DIFF LOCK £14,995 £17,994
“ 85CM KAWASAKI 16HP ETESIA BUILD £8495 £10,194
AH75 75CM, PEDESTRIAN BRUSHCUTTER,HONDA POWERED, STEEL DECK, 3 £4450 £5,340

SPEED WITH DIFF LOCK

60CM, PEDESTRIAN BRUSHCUTTER,KAWASAKI POWERED, STEEL DECK, 3 £3780 £4536
SPEED WITH DIFF LOCK
60CM, PEDESTRIAN BRUSHCUTTER,KHOLER POWERED, STEEL DECK, 3 £3890 £4668

SPEED WITH DIFF LOCK

m BRUSH PROTECTION LOOP FOPR ALL ATTILA’S (NOT SKD) £197 £936.40
MAC ARM RESTKIT FOR AK88,AK95,AK98 £111 £133.20
MC85 SWING TIP BLADES FOR ALL ATTILA £82 £98.40




PEDESTRIAN PETROL MOWERS AND ACCESSORIES

MODEL SPECIFICATION- PEDESTRIAN MOWERS EXCL.VAT INC.VAT
m 46¢cm PUSH, HONDA GCV170, WITH GRASS BOX £1050 £1260
PHTS3 46cm SELF PROPELLED HONDA GCV170, WITH GRASS BOX £1310 £1572
PRO51X 51cm, HONDA, BLADE CLUTCH, NO BOX £2560 £3072
TUS1E 72 LITRE GRASS BOX FOR PRO51X £130 £156

LH2 53cm, SELP PROPELLED HONDA, WITH BLADE CLUTCH, 3 FORWARD SPEED AND £3300 £3960

REVERSE
LKX2 53cm,SELF PROPELLED KAWASAKI WITH BLADE CLUTCH, 3 FORWARD SPEED, £3550 £4260

REVERSE AND DIFFERENTAIL LOCK

MODEL DESCRIPTION- PEDESTRIAN MOWERS EXCL.VAT INC.VAT
> . SELFPROPELLED
m GRASS BOX PRO 53 £169 £202.80 > Delivered with a 5 L grassbox
RZ53VN 53CM BLADE LK AND LH £47 £56.40
MULCH PLUG FOR PRO 53 £15.50 £18.60
42698 TWIN WHEEL KIT PRO53 £186.96 £224.35
m MULCH AND COLLECTION BLADE LH2/LKX2/ME53C £60 £72
GRASS BOX GOT PRO51 £130 £156
51CM BLADE FOR PRO51 £49 £58.80
m 46cm BLADE FOR PHTS/PHE £43 £51.60
m 46CM COLLECTION AND MULCH BLADE PHCT,PHCS, PKCTM £41 £49.20
METAL MULCH ATTACHMENT AND BLADE FOR PHTS,PHE £84 £100.80
m 52 LITRE GRASS BOX FOR PHTS/PHE £96 £115.20



BATTERY POWERED EQUIPMENT

MODEL SPECIFICATION- BAHIA ELECTRIC EXCL,VAT INC. VAT

M2EL LITHIUM POWERED AGM 48V, 100AMP 80 CM CUT AND £13,470 £16,164
COLLECT MOWER, RUN TIME 3 — 4.5 HRS DEPENDING ON
CONDITIONS
MBPB MBBT
WOODEN BOARD SHEET METAL TUB
MODEL SPECIFICATION- DONKY BARROW EXCL.VAT INC.VAT e e e e
> Volume of the tub: 250 L
MBEB BASIC POWER TRAIN TO MOUNT BODIES £3870 £4644
BABEB BATTERY PACK FOR ABOVE £470 £564 §§
MBBR PLASTIC CONTAINER WITH BUILT IN 85 LITRE TANK £615 £738 3
MBBT METAL DUMPSTER BOX £770 £924
m SIDE PANELS AND REAR NET £302 £362.40
MBPB WOODEN PLATFORM TO CARRY PALLETS £145 £174
MODEL SPECIFICATION- PEDESTRIAN MOWERS EXCL.VAT INC.VAT
NACTS 12V SELF PROPEELED, 41cm XENOY DECK INC. 50 LITRE £788 £945.60
GRASS BOX
PACTS 12V SELF PROPELLED, 46cm XENOY DECK INC. 50 LITRE £819 £982.80
GRASS BOX
o) % -7A 8 BATTERY CHARGER FOR ABOVE £110 £132 E ‘I ESI A
m 36V-21ah BATTERY TO FIT ABOVE MOWERS £890 £1068



MECHANICAL WEEDER AND VERTICUTTER MACHINES

MSC45 HONDA GXV160 POWERED VERTICUTTER AND SCARIFIER. 45¢cm WIDTH FITTED WITH MZ45C £1670 £2004
AS STANDARD

m INTERCHANGABLE SPRING KNIVE REEL FOR MSC45 £460 £552
INTERCHANGABLE FIXED KNIVES FOR MSC45 £367 £440.40
MBR50 HONDA GXV160 POWERED REVOLVING STEEL HEAD BRUSH FOR WEED REMOVAL, 50cm £2850 £3420

WORKING WIDTH

MBR50R FRONT WHEEL SWIVEL KIT FOR MBR50 £176 £211.20
MBRB REPLACEMENT WIRE BRUSH KIT FOR MBR50 £188 £2925.60
“ OPTIONAL PLASTIC BRUSH KIT FOR MBR50 £146.76 £176.11

Front wheel option Wire brush kit Plastic brush kit

ETESIA UK LTD, GREENWAY HOUSE, SUGARSWELL BUSINESS PARK, SHENINGTON.
OXON. OX15 6HW. EMAIL: sales@etesia.co.uk. TEL: 01295 680120



mailto:sales@etesia.co.uk
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